
2025 Fee Schedule

Enrolment Fees – One-Off Payments
Enrolment Fees Amount Explanation
Enrolment Application Fee $300 per child. (non-refundable) This is an administration fee and payment is

due on acceptance of a place. 50% discount
for siblings, past or current.

Placement Fee $1,800 per child (non-refundable) Payment is due on acceptance of a place.

Northern Beaches Montessori
Association Fee (NBMA)

$120 per family per year (non-refundable) All families must be members of the
Association: membership confers the right
to vote at meetings of the Parent Council.

TERM FEES
Preschool Program | Morning Session 8.30 am – 12.00 pm | Full Day 8.30 am – 4.00 pm

Preschool Mornings only Full Day Explanation
3yrs - 2 full days $2,300 15 hours or more – eligible funding $4347

p/a

3yrs – 3 full days $3,050 15 hours or more – eligible funding $4347
p/a

3yrs- 4 full days $3,900 15 hours or more – eligible funding $4347
p/a

3yrs - 5 mornings* or full days $3,200 $4,600 *Only for children already enrolled in this
program. This program is no longer on
offer for 2025.

15 hours or more – eligible funding $4347
p/a

4yrs - 3 full days $2,875 15 hours or more – eligible funding $4347
p/a

4yrs - 4 full days $3,200 15 hours or more – eligible funding $4347
p/a

4yrs – 5 full days $3,450 15 hours or more – eligible funding $4347
p/a

Casual bookings – daily fees
apply

$115 These are based on availability and
bookings need to be made via kinderm8.
No same day bookings can be accepted.

Material Levy per year $200 $200 It will be pro-rated if enrolled after term 1

Kindergarten Program |Monday – Friday 8.30 am – 3.00 pm

Kindergarten/Extended
Day

Per Term Explanation

5-6yrs – 5 days per
week

$2,900 Children who turn 5yo on or before 31 July are
considered Kindergarten

Material Levy per year $200 It will be pro-rated if enrolled after term 1

1 | 2 Page



Breakfast Club and Afternoon Care

School Fees Per Day Explanation
Breakfast Club (8.10 am-8.30
am)

$15 Breakfast snack provided

Afternoon Care Preschool
(12 – 4.00 pm)

$35 Only available to families with a 5-morning
booking

Afternoon Care Kindergarten
(3.00-4.00 pm)

$20 Casual or permanent bookings are available

Late Pick-up Fees $15 per 5 minutes
from 4.01pm

Parents collecting their children after their
programme finish time will incur a late pick-
up fee

*Fees are subject to change based on available government funding. Invoices are issued for the above payments.
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